600 Series Fully Intergrated
Hidden Control F6DW24SS1
Series 600
Type FULLY INTEGRATED
Size 24"  Tall Tube
Colour SS
PERFORMANCES
PLACE SETTINGS 13
ENERGY CONSUMPTION (kWh / year) 265
WATER CONSUMPTION l 12
WATER CONSUMPTION  (l / year)  3360
NOISE 49dB
CONTROLS
FRONTAL PANEL COLOR Black
PUSH BUTTON COLOR Black
PROGRAM SELECTOR Push buttons
PROGRAM GAUGE RED
TEMPERATURE 38°‐45°‐55°‐65°‐70°
No OF BUTTONS 5
DELAY TIMER Yes Display 1 digit 9h
GAUGES
ON / OFF gauge yes
RINSE AID LEVEL GAUGE Light
ACOUSTIC SIGNAL AT THE END Yes
PROGRAMMES
No OF WASH CYCLES 9
PROGRAMME 1 Soak
PROGRAMME 2 Light
PROGRAMME 3 Normative_USA
PROGRAMME 4 Auto 40 50
PROGRAMME 5 Super
PROGRAMME 6 FAST CYCLES
PROGRAMME 7 FAST CYCLES
PROGRAMME 8 FAST CYCLES
PROGRAMME 9 FAST CYCLES
HALF LOAD DISTRIBUTED AS PROGRAM
SANITIZATION Yes program
FEATURES
TUB MATERIAL stainless steel
INTERNAL DOOR  stainless steel
LOWER SPRAY ARM Normal
TOP SPRAY ARM Yes
ACQUASTOP Full
HEATING ELEMENT Concealed heating element
TURBIDINESS SENSOR Yes
HYDRAULIC CONNECTION Hot/cold
HINGES FIXED FULCRUM NOT ADJUSTABLE
REAR FOOT ADJUSTEMENT Yes
SINGLE LOAD 4.0 ‐ Pressure switch
LENGHT OF INLET HOSE 172
LENGHT OF DRAIN HOSE 170
WATER HARDNESS MAX 100°fH;58°dH
T MAX WATER INLET 60
BASKETS
BASKETS COLOR Grey
LOWER BASKET 13 Place settings double holde
UPPER BASKET MIDDLE
UPPER BASKET ADJUSTEMENT Automatic 3 levels
CUTLERY BASKET 13 SETTINGS
DOCUMENTATION
APPROVAL UL trhough ETL
Dimensions/Weight
Overall dim - width 23 9/16" (598 mm)
Overall dim - height 23 3/16" (589 mm)
Overall dim - depth 33 13/16" - 35 3/4"  (860 - 910)
Cutout - width 23 5/8" (600 mm)
Cutout - height (min) 33 7/8" (860 mm)
Cutout - depth (min) 22 5/8" (575 mm)
Gross (Net) weight  48 (46)  kg
Power / Ratings (115 V, 60 Hz)
KW/Amps rating 1400W - 13 A
Power cord + Plug yes
INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
Use & Care Manual EN, SP, FR
Installation Manual EN, SP, FR